
грузовые лифты

склад

мастерская

14

15

20

27

28

33

38

34

45

3940

73

70

71

23

26

24

22

75

16

18

94

79

77

88

91

84

43

35

36 37

8

вход

7

5

2

1

12

78

6

.24 - 28 июля 2019 г

11

25

СЕЙФОВАЯ
КОМНАТА

74

29

32

3 кв. м
6 кв. м

название
фирмы

забронированная площадь колонна

82

О
Р
Г
К
О

М
И

Т
Е
Т

19

72

4447

3

«ИнтерЮвелир - 2019»
XIX международная выставка ювелирной индустрии

Зал

“Бордовый”

93

Зона Wi-Fi

W/C

вход

30

86

89

111

9

10

76

ART-Jeweller 

ЮФ Узор 
Утум 
Якутия

Костромской
Ювелир

CLARITY
Якутские
бриллианты

ТД
Флоренция

КомДраг-
Металл 
Якутии

Юверест 
Москва 

Патриция

Золото
Якутии

Саха 
Алмаз

ТД
Меркурий

Золотая
пирамида

Сенат 
Кострома 

Uvelina

Астерс

Русские
самородки

Ауджа

Якутские
бриллианты

РосЗолото 
Кубачи 

Ювелиры
Кубачи

Мир
Золота

ДонЮвелир

ДонЮвелир

Ростзолото

ЮК 
Хризолит

Красноярский 
ювелирный 
завод

Kubachi 
Jewelry

Kubachi 
Gold 

Енисейский
Ювелирный

Завод

Michael
Michaud

SilverHIT 
г.Москва

Сувениры
Балтики

TOMGEM
PLUS

A Murzin

Галерея
Саркисян

Кубачи
Тикаев

Золото  
Северной 
Столицы

ЮК 
Альфа 

г.Москва 

Золотая 
паутина

ЮК 
Альфа

г. Москва 

Златогор 
г.Москва 

Stile 
Italiano

Русские 
украшения

L-Silver 
г. Москва 

112

13

80

95

46

115

Seven 
Daimonds 

Премиум

APE

116

б
а
л

ко
н

Схема размещения стендов в 
выставочном зале 

83

42

George 
Kevisin

Маркиз 
Москва 

Matveev 
& Co 

КИЭРГЭ

Магия
камня

90

96

Кубачи
Silverok

Невский
СПб

Полет 

81

ISOLA 
JEWELERY

Z
e

w
a

n
a

Хуа
Шэн

17

Стиль-
Текс

85

Саха 
АЛААС 
Якутия

Золото 
Костромы

Н
ат

ур
ал

ьн
ы
е 

ка
мни

Арт-Голд

Сияние 
Сибири

Эжени

Love for 
life

Резнич

4

ЮЗ 
Zlata 
Кострома 

8797

Дагестанское
серебро

Купи-
Продай

Стандарт
Ювелир

КостромаАмберлофт39 Сугуев
Дагестан

Греческий
продукт

Арт 
Армения

Площадка для
торжественных
мероприятий

Яхонт-
Ювелир

ИП
Больша-

кова


